
1TV 10 olümpiastarti Tartu ja Tartumaa II etapp

29.02.2008
Tartu linn TÜ hall

PN 60 m tj
Finaal

1 Paul Naaber Kiv G 10,65 10,61
2 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 11,38 10,93
3 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 11,45 11,22
4 Martin Mägi 3.05.1996 MRG 11,69 11,56
5 Karl Liivakant 19.02.1998 MRG 12,48 12,58
6 Tanel Pruer 21.06.1997 FG 12,38 12,68
7 Ken-Kevin Keerov 19.08.1996 TTG 12,58
8 Mats Oskar Külvik 23.02.1998 MRG 12,70
9 Karl-Erik Kõivupuu 19.12.1997 TTG 12,77
10 Merlis Marjapuu 27.03.1997 FG 14,18
11 Kurmo Rootsi 14.05.1996 14,65
12 Sten Unt 11.07.1996 DL 15,43
v.a. Kaspar Schultz 4.03.1995 Katoliku K 12,73

PN kaugus

1 Patrik Pruunsild 16.06.1996 MRG 5.05
2 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 4.50
3 Carl Alekand 2.05.1996 Kiv G 4.47
4 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 4.31
5 Tanel Pruer 21.06.1997 FG 4.16
6 Paul Naaber Kiv G 4.03
7 Martin Mägi 3.05.1996 MRG 4.00
8 Ken-Kevin Keerov 19.08.1996 TTG 3.87
9 Mats Oskar Külvik 23.02.1998 MRG 3.84
10 Karl-Erik Kõivupuu 19.12.1997 TTG 3.44
11 Karl Liivakant 19.02.1998 MRG 3.43
12 Merlis Marjapuu 27.03.1997 FG 3.32
13 Sten Unt 11.07.1996 DL 2.94
14 Kurmo Rootsi 14.05.1996 2.83
v.a. Kaspar Schultz 4.03.1995 Katoliku K 3.94

PV  60 m tj

1 Gevin All 6.01.1994 FG 9,39
2 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 TKG 9,41
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 10,32
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 10,66
5 Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 Kiv G 11,07
6 Madis Naaber 19.03.1994 Kiv G 11,47
7 Siim Maansoo 10.12.1995 MRG 11,97

PV teivas



2

1 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 2.40
2 Gevin All 6.01.1994 FG 2.10
3 Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 Kiv G 2.10
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 2.00
5 Steven Leego 20.09.1994 MHG 1.90

Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 TKG 1.90
7 Madis Naaber 19.03.1994 Kiv G 1.70
v.a. Kevin Hint 1.11.1993 FG 2.00
v.a. Rainis Käo 4.01.1993 TÜ ASK 0

TN 60 m tj
Finaal

1 Marit Jukk 16.11.1996 TTG 10,54 10,74
2 Heili Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 10,8 11,05
3 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 11,05 11,26
4 Elis Lehtsaar 17.03.1997 MHG 11,83 11,65
5 Jana Kaabel 27.08.1996 Al G 12,66 11,89
6 Elisabeth Küttim 26.08.1996 MRG 12,40 12,46
7 Ester Kaul 27.01.1997 MHG 13,27
8 Stella Leego 10.08.1998 Kiv G 14,02
9 Marleen Abel 24.04.1997 Veeriku K 14,22
10 Diana Prigoževa 4.01.1998 Al G 14,64
11 Elisabeth Rebo 20.11.1998 DL 14,67

TV 60 m tj

1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 9,94
2 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 TKG 10,08
3 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 10,60
4 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 16,46
5 Agne Roogsoo 12.10.1995 Ko G 17,83

TV kuul

1 Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Kiv G 8.32
2 Agne Roogsoo 12.10.1995 Ko G 5.89

Peakohtunik      Kersti Viru

Tartu maakond



3PN  60 m tj
Finaal

1 Robert Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 9,78 9,37
2 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 9,60 9,42
3 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 10,75 10,55
4 Roomet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu 12,28 12,05
5 Renaldo Raiesmaa 16.08.1996 Rannu 12,30 12,12
6 Tauri Talve 19.04.1997 Rannu 12,33 12,35
7 Karl-Henri Akimov 14.10.1996 Rannu 12,45
8 Oskar Kree 15.11.1996 Lähte ÜG 12,46
9 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu 12,49
10 Keyt Muuga 20.08.1997 Lähte ÜG 12,64
11 Mart Tikkerbär 18.02.1996 Rannu 12,80
12 Mattis Laasma 26.02.1998 Lähte ÜG 13,40
13 Raymond Koni 4.05.1997 Nõo Pk 13,42
14 Sten Trahv 17.06.1997 Ülenurme G 13,58
15 Raido Tamm 18.07.1998 Alatskivi Kk 13,67
16 Kaimar Babitš 3.10.1997 Ülenurme G 13,84

PN kaugus

1 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 5.27
2 Robert Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 5.12
3 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 4.41
4 Sten Trahv 17.06.1997 Ülenurme G 4.01
5 Raido Tamm 18.07.1998 Alatskivi Kk 3.79
6 Oskar Kree 15.11.1996 Lähte ÜG 3.77
7 Tauri Talve 19.04.1997 Rannu 3.77
8 Ott Alekõrs 11.05.1997 Rannu 3.74
9 Renaldo Raiesmaa 16.08.1996 Rannu 3.62
10 Roomet Pitilimov 24.01.1997 Rannu 3.59
11 Keyt Muuga 20.08.1997 Lähte ÜG 3.56
12 Kaimar Babitš 3.10.1997 Ülenurme G 3.36
13 Raymond Koni 4.05.1997 Nõo Pk 3.28
14 Mart Tikkerbär 18.02.1996 Rannu 3.09
15 Mattis Laasma 16.02.1998 Lähte ÜG 3.06
16 Karl-Henri Akimov 14.10.1996 Rannu 2.96
17 Robin Lang 27.12.1997 Lähte ÜG 2.75

PV  60 m tj

1 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 10,23
2 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 10,72
3 Mario Lääne 10.05.1995 Rannu 11,06
4 Rain Lang 24.01.1994 Lähte ÜG 11,39
5 Kaarel Kree 13.12.1994 Lähte ÜG 12,61
6 Oliver Jõesaar 25.02.1995 Ülenurme G 12,83
7 Ats Reitsnik 1.11.1995 Rannu 13,28

PV teivas

1 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 2.80



42 Rain Lang 24.01.1994 Lähte ÜG 2.40
3 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 2.00
4 Ats Reitsnik 1.11.1995 Rannu 1.90
5 Kaarel Kree 13.12.1994 Lähte ÜG 1.50

TV  60 m tj
Finaal

1 Keily Muuga 7.07.1996 Lähte ÜG 11,43 11,19
2 Gretlin Isoborn Raud 17.01.1996 Ülenurme G 11,26 11,20
3 Hele-Mai Luik Rannu 11,95 11,77
4 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmats.Pk 12,02 11,92
5 Johanna Karp 14.03.1997 Tartu v 12,00 11,99
6 Eleri Anni 24.08.1996 Ülenurme G 12,40 DNS
7 Merili Sutt 14.04.1997 Rannu 12,43
8 Kätlin-Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Tartu v 12,45
9 Kristen Laht 21.03.1996 Rannu 12,62
10 Angelika Soll 1.02.1996 Rannu 12,91
11 Helena Ajaots 25.07.1997 Rannu 13,06
12 Grenelin-Merlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülenurme G 13,21
13 Kea Kadak 7.03.1997 Ülenurme G 13,35
14 Tuuli Reinthal 7.05.1997 Tartu v 13,65
15 Adriana Laasma 10.08.1996 Lähte ÜG 14,11
16 Mari Liivak 17.04.1996 Lähte ÜG 15,33

TV  60 m tj

1 Kristina Keisk 13.01.1995 Rannu 10,88
2 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmats. Pk 11,02
3 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 11,19
4 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 12,29
5 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 13,04

TV kuul

1 Eneli Õigus 29.08.1994 Elva G 8.76
2 Kristina Keisk 13.01.1995 Rannu 8.33
3 Jonna Sild 27.01.1995 Ülenurme G 7.30
4 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 7.15
5 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmats. Pk 7.05
6 Kadi Salu 7.02.1995 Rannu 6.64
7 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 6.34
8 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 5.93
v.a. Kätlin-Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Tartu v 7.64

Peakohtunik   Jaan Tiitsaar


